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Please select which level(s) of school that your children currently attend.

Elementary 177

eremerry | o 1

Middle

MNone of the above

None of the above

0 35 70 105 140 175 210

Does anyone in your immediate family work for the Saanich School District?
Yes 38 15%

No 219 85%
Mo [218] —

—Yes [38]

How many children would need supervision during the school closure?

108 0 92 36%
172 28%
T2

2 80 31%
54

3 12 5%
a6
- 4 0 0%

5 1 0%

4 L1 &
6 0 0%

How do feel about the two week Spring Break proposed in 2013/14 calendar?
——— Do Not 5... [108] Support 148

Do Not Support 109

Support [148] —————

Secondary 60

50%
33%
17%

1%

58%
42%


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1s8OSXjPg7qx7Mq6JGBioZVthb1rzxwEEoSxEDL-8g8k/edit
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/ccc?key=0ArRszBH9Wkf3dDFsZkdSYUE4MUtLOXdEY2dkZzNBbVE#gid=form
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/ccc?key=0ArRszBH9Wkf3dDFsZkdSYUE4MUtLOXdEY2dkZzNBbVE#gid=form
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1s8OSXjPg7qx7Mq6JGBioZVthb1rzxwEEoSxEDL-8g8k/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://profiles.google.com/?hl=en&tab=oX

